
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route

L 0.0 North White Plains Railroad Sta-
tion
Note: head north on Haarlem Ave

0.0

L 0.0 Haarlem Ave 0.2
R 0.2 Fisher Ln 0.1

QL 0.3 Rt 22 north/N Broadway 5.0
L 5.3 King St 3.6
L 8.9 TRO Whippoorwill Rd 1.4
R 10.2 Rt 117 0.3
L 10.6 Roaring Brook Rd 0.5
R 11.1 cross Metro North tracks

Note: Caution!
0.1

QR 11.2 cross Saw Mill Pkwy
Note: Caution!

1.0

R 12.2 Quaker Rd/ Rt 120 north 0.3
BR 12.4 Seven Bridges Rd 2.4
R 14.9 NY-100 N 5.6

PIT 20.5 7-Eleven 0.2
R 20.7 NY-35 W 2.1
L 22.8 Wood St 1.5
L 24.3 Moseman Ave 0.7
R 25.0 NY-100 S 1.9
R 26.9 NY-118 N⇒ NY-129 W 7.4
L 34.3 Niles Rd 0.1

BL 34.4 Quaker Bridge Rd 0.4
L 34.8 Quaker Bridge Rd E 0.6
L 35.4 Quaker Ridge Rd 0.8
R 36.1 Applebee Farm Rd⇒ Blinn Rd 1.5
L 37.6 Spring Valley Rd 0.6
L 38.2 Grants Ln 0.2
L 38.4 NY-134 E/ Kitchawan Rd 2.1
L 40.5 NY-100 N 0.7
R 41.2 Seven Bridges Rd 2.4
R 43.6 Sharp right onto Quaker Rd 0.5
L 44.1 Hardscrabble Rd 1.8
R 45.9 TRO Hardscrabble Rd 0.1

BL 46.0 TRO Hardscrabble Rd 2.2
L 48.2 Pleasantville Rd 0.2

BR 48.4 Choate Ln 0.5
R 48.8 NY-117 S 0.8
L 49.7 NY-448 S 2.4
R 52.0 NY-448 S/Bedford Rd 1.5
L 53.5 Broadway 0.7

54.2 if to Tarrytown railroad station,
take a right here

5.8

R 60.0 Warburton Ave⇒ Riverdale Ave 7.0
S 67.1 Henry Hudson Pkwy W 0.7
L 67.8 W 239th St 0.0
S 67.8 @ Circle, take the 1st exit and

stay on W 239th St
0.0

BR 67.8 Riverdale Ave 0.6
L 68.5 Riverdale Ave turns slightly left

and becomes W 230th St
0.3

R 68.8 U.S. 9 S/Broadway 0.3
S 69.1 walk bike on Broadway Bridge 0.3
R 69.4 W 218th St 0.2
L 69.5 Seaman Ave 0.8
L 70.3 Riverside Dr 0.0

QR 70.3 Sharp right onto Broadway 0.5
R 70.8 Bennett Ave 0.4
R 71.2 W 187th St 0.1

QR 71.3 Overlook Terrace 0.2
L 71.5 Overlook Terrace turns left and

becomes W 190th St
0.0

QL 71.5 Fort Washington Ave 1.2
R 72.8 W 165th St 0.1

QL 72.8 Riverside Dr 2.2
75.1 Grant’s Tomb 0.0
75.1 End of route
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